

Water Purchased by the City

Name	Shares	Cost	Date
Budget Amendment 2/2/2021 (\$20,000)			
Norman Gates (Darren)	5	\$ 10,000.00	2/15/2021
Deon Gubler (Gaye Lynne Wiser)	3	\$ 6,000.00	2/15/2021
Kent Clayton	1	\$ 2,000.00	2/15/2021
Aaron Esplin	0.25	\$ 500.00	2/19/2021
Tom Wood	1	\$ 2,000.00	3/5/2021
Totals	10.25	\$ 20,500.00	
Budget Amendment 6/2/2021 (\$22,000)			
Ben DeMille	3.25	\$ 6,500.00	3/18/2021
Deon Gubler (Gaye Lynne Wiser)	4	\$ 8,000.00	7/7/2021
Claire Sullivan	3	\$ 6,000.00	7/7/2021
Totals	10.25	\$ 20,500.00	
Budget 7/1/2021 (\$22,000)			
Claire Sullivan	3	\$ 6,000.00	7/19/2021
Jackson Construction	8	\$ 16,000.00	7/19/2021
Totals	11	\$ 22,000.00	
Budge Amendment February 2022 (\$22,000)			
Jay & Dorothy Frazier	4	\$ 8,000.00	4/6/2022
Totals	4	\$ 8,000.00	
Budget 7/1/2022			
James Jeppson	1	\$ 2,000.00	10/11/2022
William & Sharon Collins	0.25	\$ 500.00	2/13/2023
Bonnie Rose	0.34	\$ 680.00	5/22/2023
Totals	1.59	\$ 3,180.00	
Budget 7/1/2023			
Total Shares Purchased	37.09	\$ 74,180.00	